## Brain Injury Association of South Carolina and South Carolina Brain Injury Leadership Council

South Carolina Statewide Brain Injury Conference Friday, July 28, 2023 Cooperative Conference Center, 169 Laurelhurst Avenue, Columbia, SC 29210

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

Company Name:		
Contact Person:	Title: _	
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Telephone: ( )	Fax:	
Email:		
Sponsor Levels: (please select desire	ed level)	
<ul> <li>\$1000 Sponsor</li> <li>Organization logo listed in confe</li> <li>Listed on conference sponsor sig</li> <li>Acknowledgement during annou</li> <li>\$3000 Breakfast Sponsor</li> <li>Company sign exhibited in break</li> <li>½ page advertisement in confere</li> <li>Listed on conference sponsor sig</li> <li>Registration for 2 individuals</li> <li>Acknowledgement during annou</li> </ul>	gn in lobby of conference center ncements, opening remarks, and sfast area ence program gn in lobby of conference center	d at lunch
<ul> <li>\$5000 Lunch Sponsor</li> <li>Company sign exhibited in lunch</li> <li>Full page advertisement in confe</li> <li>Listed on conference sponsor signer</li> <li>1 exhibit space for the organizati</li> <li>Registration for 3 individuals (2 go</li> <li>Acknowledgement during announce</li> </ul>	erence program gn in lobby of conference center ion general admission, 1 exhibitor)	
Payment enclosedPure	chase order (Please submit copy	of approved purchase order or PO#)
I wish to contribute as above but	do not wish to be acknowledged	I in the conference program.
In order to be listed on the BIASC webs to <a href="mailto:adminassist@biaofsc.com">adminassist@biaofsc.com</a> by <b>June 2</b>		

Requests for refunds must be in writing postmarked by **Monday**, **July 3**, **2023**. Refunds are less a \$25 administration fee.

to nichole@biaofsc.com by June 23, 2023. For advertisement files, please send print quality PDF or TIFF file.

Please make checks payable and mail to:
Brain Injury Association of South Carolina, 140-A Amicks Ferry Road, Ste. 331, Chapin, SC 29036